CASE#

2405621801

2405713201
2305742601

2405711901

2405713701

2405712401

24056495301

2305807001

2405645001

2405649101

2405666101

2405515701

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FT

FY

FY

PTY

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

DO1

Do1

Do1

Dol

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

THURSDAY - MAY l6, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
DORSEY/ANTHONY/ NEIGHORHCOD

ELLISON/MARIO/ANTWOINE BROWN
GUYTON/TYREE/DEANDRE SANFORD
ISOM/MARINO/ ERWIN
NOBLE/ALVIN/ NEIGHORHOOD
ROBINSON/MARVIN/LEE NEIGHORHOOD

WARE-STEWART/DEAIRIS/ KHUJA

AT 11:00 A_M.

ARAMBULA/JUAN/JOSE TUCKER
ARAMBULA/JUAN/ JOSE TUCKER
ARAMBULA/JUAN/JOSE TUCKER

AT 11:45 A.M.
MCKELLER/MARSCEA/DONTR WOODSON

AT 12:00 P.M.

TAYLOR/GREGORY/ BOUCHER

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
COMPTNCY HRG

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION
EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:56 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

<500
<500
<500
<500
<500
<500

FLS
FLS
FLS
FLS
FLS
FLS

WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL

ROBBERY -ARMD
MDOP

CARRYING CON
POSS PERSON
WEAPONS-FEL

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM
POSS FELON

CARRYING CON

ARSON-PREPBN
ROBBERY-ARMD
LARCENY PERS

LARCENY
PEACE OFFICR

R&C VEHICLE

FLEE VEHICLE
DWLS

FLEE VEHICLE
DWLS

ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT/HARM

CARRYING CON



CASE#

2405712101

2305509201
2205916001

2405705601

2405617701
2405711102

2405613601

2405711103

2405547601

2405715401

2405683001

2106040601

2405580701
2405700601

2405636001

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FT

FY

FY

FY

FY

PTY

Dol

DOl

Dol

DO1

Do1

Dol

DOl

Dol

DOo1

DO1

DOl

DO1

DOo1

Do1

DOl

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE

THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
BUCK/RANDALL/LAMAR FORD
CAREY/JAMES/EDWARD HOUSTON
DUESETTE/ERIC/ BLAKE
GRAYDON/CHARLES/III LAMRB

HUDDLESTON/JAELIN/ALEX NELSON
MILLER/RAMONE/MARCEL  GLENN
PALLARD/BOBBIE/EARL DIEBEL
TINNON/MICHERYLL/ MEHANNA
WALDEN/RAYSHAWN/ENI NEIGHORHOOD
WALDEN/RAYSHAWN/ENT NEIGHORHOOD

AT 9:30 A.M.
HENGY/CHRISTOPHER/ALEX PATILLO

AT 10:00 A.M.
WALLACE/NATALYA/LOVETT MARSH

AT 10:30 A.M.

BLALOCK/ROBERT/ANTHONY ROBERTS
COOPER/TAMEAKA/LENYCE FINWALL
WHITE/JAMARIA/MAIA LEHMAN

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE

EXAMTINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMTNATION
EXAMTNATION

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:56 PM

PAGE 1
CHARGE
DEL/MAN>1000

DEL/MAN DRUG
POSS PERSON
POSS PERSON
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL
WEAPONS/FEL

POSS NARCOTC
CARRYING CON
CARRYING CON
SEMIAUTO-AUT
WEAPONS-FEL
CARRYING CON
PO-ASSAULT
POSS PERSON
CARRYING CON
WEAPONS/FEL
PO-ASSAULT
FLEE VEHICLE

FLEE VEHICLE

ASSAULT
B&E WO OWNER

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT

LARCENY PERS
PO-ASSAULT

ASSAULT

WFS-ASSAULT
PEACE OFFICR
ASSAULT/BATR



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE
THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME : ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING
AT 11:00 A.M.
2405609301 FY D01 FAY/DENNIS/JAMES MOURAD EXAMINATION

AT 11:30 A_M.
2405697301 FY D01 ADAMS/THOMAS/JOSEPH NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:56 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

CARRYTING CON

PO-ASSAULT
PO-ASSAULT



CASE#

2405711501 FY D01 AARON/EDWARD/

2405713301 FY D01 BEECHAM/TYREE/DAVION

2405712601

2305795001

2405713401

2405699102

1806009401

2405701201

2405700801

2405702601

2405701801

1206447901

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

FY

TYP PTY NAME

Do1

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

Dol

DO1

Do1

D01

DO1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR RONALD GILES

THURSDAY - MAY 1la6, 2024

ATTY/OFF
AT 8:30 A.M.
MARTIN
SCHLAFF
FRENCH/JAMES/EDWARD NEIGHORHOOD
MCCLENDON/JAYVON/ QUINN
PITTMAN/ACY/JUNTOR MOSS
WOODY -HOLT/LACART/ UPSHAW

AT 9:00 A.M.
BRADLEY/NICHOLAS/D BERSCHBACK

AT 9:30 A.M.
BINES/ARGENTRIA/LEETRI DIALLO

BINES/GLENN/ GRAY

AT 10:30 A.M.
WILLIAMS/KEON/MOBLE FARAJ

AT 10:45 A_M,
WEISS/CODY/MICHAEL WALRAD

AT 11:00 A_M.
HARVEY/NICHOLAS/M COLTHIRST

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

EXAMINATION

PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE
ASSAULT

ASSAULT/MURD
ASSAULT/HARM
ASSAULT

POSS FELON
POSS FELON
POSS FELON
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS - FEL
WEAPONS-FEL
WEAPONS-FEL

DEL/MAN DRUG
DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DRUG HOUS
ASSAULT

DEL/MAN DRUG
CS-DRUG HOUS

R&C VEHICLE
MV VIN NUMBR

R&C VEHICLE
AUTO CONCEAL

CS/DEL MARIJ

PO-ASSAULT
DISORDLY CON

PO-ASSAULT
ASSAULT/BATR

PO-ASSAULT

R&C VEHICLE
LIC FORGERY

WEAPONS



CASE# TYP

2405712201 FY

2405713001 Fy

2405713501 FYy

2405713601 FY

2405690001 FY

2405613201 FY

PTY

Dol

bo1

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KENNETH J. KING

THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF

AT 8:30 A.M.
HARRIS/ANTHONY/KEVIN WEINER
HARRIS/ANTHONY/KEVIN MANNARINO
KING/SARIETHA/TOUISE CALLANAN
LATRD/NATHANIEL/OMAR NEIGHORHOOD

AT 8:35 A_M.
RICHARDSON/LAMONTA / LEHMAN

AT 10:00 A_M.
AULD/DALLAS/ KINNEY

PROCEEDING

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

EXAMINATION

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57 PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

HOME INV-18T
DOMESTIC VIO

MV-UDA
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT
DOMESTIC VIO

ASSAULT/HARM
DOMESTIC VIO

CSC-3RD DEGR
CSC-3RD DEGR
CONT SUBS

FELONY MURDR
WEAPONS-FEL




CASE#

2404446801

2204554301

1904559401

2404421301

2304407501

2405538401

2404428901
2404422401
2204577301
2404421101
2404420201
2304565201
1704450301
0105999901
2104573201
0706780501

1504545201

2004452701

2405573301

2404414201

2404416801

- TYP

OM

SM

SM

SM

SM

FY

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

S5M

SM

ST

SM

SM

FY

SM

SD

PTY

D01

Do1

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

Do1

Dol

bol

Do1

Dol

Do1

Do1

Dol

Do1

Dol

Dol

Do1

DOo1

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT
THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:29 A.M.

BIGGS/ZACHARY/

BERRY

AT 8:30 a.M.

ADAMS /DANIEL/ONEIL

ROBERTSON/JEREMY/

JAMES KELLY

STEVENSON

AT 8:34 A.M.

CARRINGTON/RICKY/SANTE

WILSON/ANTION/DESHAWN

STEVENSON

STEVENSON

AT 8:35 A_M.

BILLY/JAMES/

DUNCAN/EDWARD/RAYMOND
FATR/CALWAN,/MICHAEL
FOARD/SHARONDRA/
HUTCHINS/STEVIE/
JACKSON/LUCIEN/

NEAL/NOLAN/WILLIS-VALE

SHARPE/NED/
SHARPE/NED/
WILLTAMS/DOMINIQUE/DES

WILSON/ANTION/

MERCIER

STEVENSON
PHEASANT TYM
STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON

DANIEL DERRI

STEVENSON
STEVENSON
STEVENSON

STEVENSON

AT 9:00 A_M.

BARKER/BRANDERIAN/

NELSON

BRAXTON/DESMOND/CATREL ERWIN

BRYANT/DINMASIR/KONATA SMITH

BRYANT/DINMASIR/KONATA STEVENSON

EXL

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57

PROCEEDING

ARRATIGNMENT

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

ARRATGNMENT
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAIL
HEARING
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAL
PRETRIAIL

REVIEW

FINAL PRETRL
SENTENCE
FINAL PRETRL

FINAL PRETRL

PM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

GUN POSS 0OUI
DISCRDERLY P

B&E WO OWNER

ANTMALS-ABAN

MAL DEST RBLG

MDOP

ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT AGGR

RETAIL FRAUD
MAL DEST BLG
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT/BATR
RECKLESS DRV

MDOP

CUSTODY ESCaA

MAL DEST RLG
RETAIL FRAUD

ASSAULT/BATR

OWI
WEAPONS-PIST



CASE#

1904643501

2005601401

2204558601

2105842301
2305598801
2104518701

2104562501

2204522201

2304497501

1306353201

9706981501
2104519201

2305709001

2304536201

2404431601

2404432001

TYP

SM

FT

SD

FT
FY
SM

SD

SM

SM

ST

SM
SM

FY

SM

PTY

D01

DO1

DOo1

Dol

Dol

D01

D01

Do1

Dol

Dol

Dol

D01

DOo1

Dol

D01

b0l

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR E. LYNISE BRYANT

THURSDAY -~ MAY 16, 2024

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:00 A_M.
CARTER/JASON/JESSE STEVENSON

AT 9:02 A.M.
HOLLOWAY/JIMMON/MARQUI MURRAY

AT 9:10 A.M.
ADAMS/ASEFAW/TECLEGLOR STEVENSON

AT 10:00 A.M.
ALFORD/DMONDRA/TYREESE STEVENSON

DAVIS/LARRY/DARNELI, STEVENSON
POWE/MCARTHUR/ STEVENSON
VANDERVEN/AUSTIN/DAVID STEVENSON

AT 11:00 A_M.
CROWLEY/RHUBEN/

AT 1:30 P.M.
COLEMAN/WARREN/

GRAY/DETERRANCE/ANDRE SMITH LISA

NEWSOME /ANTONTIO/ WCS -

POPOVICI/ALEX/CHRISTIA BARTAWAY JUS

RAMSEY/LAROME / STEVENSON
AT 1:35 P.M.
CLAY/KRYSTAL/DENISE STEVENSON
AT 1:36 P.M.
LEWIS/DWAYNE/DEAUNTE STEVENSON
WATKINS/LADON/ STEVENSON

FITZPATRICK

FITZPATRICK

CRIMS

PROCEEDING

FINAL PRETRL

SENTENCE

FINAL PRETRL

REVIEW

DISCHARGE

REVIEW

REVIEW

FINAL PRETRIL

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

ARRN ON BW

REVIEW

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

PRETRIAL

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57 PM

PAGE 2

CHARGE

ASSAULT AGGR
ASSAULT/BATR

LIC PLATE IL

OPERA HI BAC
OWI

LIC PLATE IL
RETAIL FRAUD
B&E WO OWNER

OWvI

TRESPASS

RETAIL FRAUD

DWLS
OWI

ASSAULT/BATR
RETAIL FRAUD

MOTOR VEHICL

MDOP

MDOP
ASSAULT/BATR

ASSAULT/BATR



COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT PAGE 1
THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE
AT 8:30 A_M.

2404461701 SM D01 BAILEY/ANTHONY/KETTH UPSHAW DONAL PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO
CHILD ABUS-4

2404468601 SM DO1 BROWN/MICHAEL/ANTHONY UPSHAW DONAI, PRETRIAT DOMESTIC VIO

2404461601 SM DO1 FLAMER/LAVAIL/ ADAMS LATASH PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

2404468701 SM Do1 KHAN/SAIF/ KATLLABAT PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

2304563801 SM D01 RIVERA/EDISON/ KIRKLAND PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

2404461501 SM DO1 SINGLETON/IRA/JIBRATL, EATON TREVA PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

2304575901 SM DoO1 TRICE/ANDREW/PAUL WALTON TATIA PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

2404461801 SM D01 WALKER/KAMONTE / EATON TREVA PRETRIAL DOMESTIC VIO

AT 9:45 A_M.
2304480001 SM DoO1 BELL/DONTEZ/LEONTIST ROBERTS FINAL PRETRL ASSAULT/BATR

AT 10:00 A.M.
2404422701 SM DO1 BANES/ROWLAND/TODD RAGAN SENTENCE - DOMESTIC VIO

2304428701 SM DO1 WILLIAMS/MARILYN/ RAGAN TRIAIL ASSAULT/BATR

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57 pM



CASE#

2405562701
2405569001
2405635401
2405571001
2405638901
2405638001

2405565101

2405604801

2405616501

2405537001

2405611801

TYP

FY

FY

FY

FY

Fy

FY

PTY

DO1

D01

Dol

Do1

Do1

D01

Dol

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR KEVIN F. ROBBINS
THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

NAME

ATTY/OFF

AT 8:35 A.M.
BAILEY/MARVIN/ALLEXZAN HOLLER

GRAVES/KAHMONI/ROBERT- SULLIVAN

GREEN/ARAA/
HODGES/CADREA/LAGRACE
LEE/CHRIS/SHEN
RASCOL/KEVIN/

WARREN/BOSS/

FRANULIC

POLK

CRIPPS

HADDAD

JONES

AT 10:00 A.M.

PROCEEDING
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PRCB CAUSE
PROB CAUSE
PROBE CAUSE

PROB CAUSE

HEARING
HEARING
HEARING

HEARING

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:56 PM

PAGE

CHARGE

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

CARRYING

1

CCN

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON

CON



