PAGE 1

EXAMINATION CARRYING CON

IIIOMDDII IIII 10 J 2021							
CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME AT 8:30	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE	
2405621801	. FY	D01	DORSEY/ANTHONY/	NEIGHORHOOD Type text h	PROB CAUSE	FLS WEL <500 FLS WEL <500 FLS WEL <500 FLS WEL <500 FLS WEL <500	
2405713201	FY	D01	ELLISON/MARIO/ANTWOINE	BROWN	PROB CAUSE	ROBBERY-ARMD	
2305742601	FY	D01	GUYTON/TYREE/DEANDRE	SANFORD	COMPTNCY HRG	MDOP	
2405711901	FY	D01	ISOM/MARINO/	ERWIN	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON POSS PERSON WEAPONS-FEL	
2405713701	. FY	D01	NOBLE/ALVIN/	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	ASSAULT/MURD ASSAULT/MURD ASSAULT/MURD ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT/HARM POSS FELON CARRYING CON	
2405712401	FY	D01	ROBINSON/MARVIN/LEE	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	ARSON-PREPBN	
2405649301	FY	D01	WARE-STEWART/DEAIRIS/	KHUJA	PROB CAUSE	ROBBERY-ARMD LARCENY PERS LARCENY PEACE OFFICR	
			AT 11:00)		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
2305807001	FY	D01	ARAMBULA/JUAN/JOSE	TUCKER	EXAMINATION	R&C VEHICLE	
2405649001	FT	D01	ARAMBULA/JUAN/JOSE	TUCKER	EXAMINATION	FLEE VEHICLE DWLS	
2405649101	FT	D01	arambula/juan/jose	TUCKER	EXAMINATION	FLEE VEHICLE DWLS	
2405666101	FY	D01	AT 11:45 MCKELLER/MARSCEA/DONTR		EXAMINATION	ASSAULT/HARM ASSAULT/HARM	
2405515701	עיק	חמן	AT 12:00	P.M.	EVAMINATION	CADDVING CON	

2405515701 FY D01 TAYLOR/GREGORY/ BOUCHER

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE		
2405712101	FY.	D01	AT 8:3 BUCK/RANDALL/LAMAR	O A.M. FORD	PROB CAUSE	DEL/MAN>1000 DEL/MAN DRUG POSS PERSON POSS PERSON WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL WEAPONS/FEL		
2305509201	FY	D01	CAREY/JAMES/EDWARD	HOUSTON	PROB CAUSE	POSS NARCOTC		
2205916001	FY	D01	DUESETTE/ERIC/	BLAKE	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405705601	FY	D01	GRAYDON/CHARLES/III	LAMB	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON SEMIAUTO-AUT WEAPONS-FEL		
2405617701	FΥ	D01	HUDDLESTON/JAELIN/ALEX	NELSON	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405711102	FY	D01	MILLER/RAMONE/MARCEL	GLENN	PROB CAUSE	PO-ASSAULT		
2405613601	FY	D01	PALLARD/BOBBIE/EARL	DIEBEL	PROB CAUSE	POSS PERSON CARRYING CON WEAPONS/FEL		
2405711103	FY	D01	TINNON/MICHERYLL/	MEHANNA	PROB CAUSE	PO-ASSAULT		
2405547601	FT	D01	WALDEN/RAYSHAWN/ENI	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	FLEE VEHICLE		
2405715401	FT	D01	WALDEN/RAYSHAWN/ENI	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	FLEE VEHICLE		
2405683001	FY	D01	AT 9:30 HENGY/CHRISTOPHER/ALEX	DA.M. PATILLO	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT B&E WO OWNER		
2106040601	FY	D01	AT 10:00 WALLACE/NATALYA/LOVETT	A.M. MARSH	EXAMINATION	PO-ASSAULT PO-ASSAULT		
AT 10:30 A.M. 2405580701 FY D01 BLALOCK/ROBERT/ANTHONY ROBERTS EXAMINATION LARCENY PERS								
					EXAMINATION	LARCENY PERS		
			•	FINWALL	EXAMINATION	PO-ASSAULT		
2405636001	FY	D01	WHITE/JAMARIA/MAIA	LEHMAN	EXAMINATION	ASSAULT WFS-ASSAULT PEACE OFFICR ASSAULT/BATR		

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR ALIYAH SABREE THURSDAY - MAY 16, 2024

PAGE 2

CASE# TYP PTY NAME ATTY/OFF PROCEEDING CHARGE

AT 11:00 A.M.

2405609301 FY D01 FAY/DENNIS/JAMES MOURAD EXAMINATION CARRYING CON

AT 11:30 A.M.

2405697301 FY D01 ADAMS/THOMAS/JOSEPH NEIGHORHOOD EXAMINATION PO-ASSAULT

PO-ASSAULT

CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	AT	0.3	ATTY/OFF O A.M.	PROCI	EEDING	CHARGE
2405711501	L FY	D01	AARON/EDWARD/	AI	0.3	MARTIN	PROB	CAUSE	ASSAULT
2405713301	FY	D01	BEECHAM/TYREE/	D AV IC	ÞΝ	SCHLAFF	PROB	CAUSE	ASSAULT/MURD ASSAULT POSS FELON POSS FELON POSS FELON WEAPONS-FEL WEAPONS-FEL WEAPONS-FEL WEAPONS-FEL WEAPONS-FEL WEAPONS-FEL
2405712601	FY	D01	FRENCH/JAMES/E	DWARD		NEIGHORHOOD	PROB	CAUSE	DEL/MAN DRUG DEL/MAN DRUG CS-DRUG HOUS
2305795001	FY	D01	MCCLENDON/JAYVO	O N /		QUINN	PROB	CAUSE	ASSAULT
2405713401	FY	D01	PITTMAN/ACY/JUI	NIOR		MOSS	PROB	CAUSE	DEL/MAN DRUG CS-DRUG HOUS
2405699102	FY	D01	WOODY-HOLT/LACA	ARI/		UPSHAW	PROB	CAUSE	R&C VEHICLE MV VIN NUMBR R&C VEHICLE AUTO CONCEAL
1806009401	FY	D01	BRADLEY/NICHOLA	AT :	9:00	D A.M. BERSCHBACK	EXAMI	NATION	CS/DEL MARIJ
				AT 9	9-30) A.M			
2405701201	FY	D01	BINES/ARGENTRIA				EXAMI	NATION	PO-ASSAULT DISORDLY CON
2405700801	FY	D01	BINES/GLENN/			GRAY	EXAMI	NATION	PO-ASSAULT ASSAULT/BATR
2405702601	FY	D01	WILLIAMS/KEON/M	AT 1(MOBLE	0:30	A.M. FARAJ	EXAMI	NATION	PO-ASSAULT
2405701801	FY	D01	WEISS/CODY/MICH	AT 10 IAEL):4 5	A.M. WALRAD	EXAMI		R&C VEHICLE LIC FORGERY
1206447901	FY	D01	HARVEY/NICHOLAS	AT 1 1		A.M. COLTHIRST	EXAMII	NATION	WEAPONS

CREATED 05/15/2024 AT 2:57 PM

					-HIL TO, 2024		
CASE#			NAME	3.00	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
240571220	l FY	D01	HARRIS/ANTHONY	AT 8: Y/KEVIN	30 A.M. WEINER	PROB CAUSE	HOME INV-1ST
2405713001	L FY	D01	HARRIS/ANTHONY	/KEVIN	MANNARINO	PROB CAUSE	MV-UDA DOMESTIC VIO
2405713501	FY	D01	KING/SARIETHA/	LOUISE	CALLANAN	PROB CAUSE	ASSAULT DOMESTIC VIO
2405713601	FY	D01	LAIRD/NATHANIE	L/OMAR	NEIGHORHOOD	PROB CAUSE	ASSAULT/HARM DOMESTIC VIO
2405690001	FY	D01	RICHARDSON/LAMO	AT 8:3 ONTA/	35 A.M. LEHMAN	PROB CAUSE	CSC-3RD DEGR CSC-3RD DEGR CONT SUBS
2405613201	FY :	D01 /	AULD/DALLAS/	AT 10:0	O A.M. KINNEY	EXAMINATION	FELONY MURDR WEAPONS-FEL

WEAPONS-PIST

		THURSDAY -	MAY 16, 2024		11102
CASE# T	YP PT	Y NAME AT 8:	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
2404446801	OM DO	1 BIGGS/ZACHARY/	BERRY	ARRAIGNMENT	GUN POSS OUI DISORDERLY P
2204554301	SM DO	AT 8: 1 ADAMS/DANIEL/ONEIL	30 A.M. JAMES KELLY	ARRN ON BW	B&E WO OWNER
1904559401	SM DO	1 ROBERTSON/JEREMY/	STEVENSON	ARRN ON BW	ANIMALS-ABAN
		AT 8.	24 2 14		
		L CARRINGTON/RICKY/SANT		PRETRIAL	MAL DEST BLG
2304407501 8	SM D01	WILSON/ANTION/DESHAWN	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	MDOP
		TIT 0			
		BILLY/JAMES/	35 A.M. MERCIER	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT AGGR ASSAULT AGGR
		DUNCAN/EDWARD/RAYMOND	STEVENSON	ARRAIGNMENT	RETAIL FRAUD
		FAIR/CALWAN/MICHAEL	PHEASANT TYN	PRETRIAL	MAL DEST BLG
		FOARD/SHARONDRA/	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
		HUTCHINS/STEVIE/	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
		JACKSON/LUCIEN/	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
	M D01	NEAL/NOLAN/WILLIS-VALE	DANIEL DERRI	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
1704490301				HEARING	
0105999901 SI		· ·	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT AGGR
2104573201 SM		•	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR
		WILLIAMS/DOMINIQUE/DES	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	RECKLESS DRV
1904545201 SM	/I D01	WILSON/ANTION/	STEVENSON	REVIEW	MDOP
		AET 0 00			
		BARKER/BRANDERIAN/	D A.M. NELSON	FINAL PRETRL	CUSTODY ESCA
		BRAXTON/DESMOND/CATREL		SENTENCE	MAL DEST BLG RETAIL FRAUD
		BRYANT/DINMASIR/KONATA		FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2404416801 SD	D01	BRYANT/DINMASIR/KONATA	STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	OWI

 \mathbf{A}_{ij} .

				MI 10, 2024		
CASE#	TYP	PTY	NAME	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
1904643501	. SM	D01	AT 9:0 CARTER/JASON/JESSE	O A.M. STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRI	ASSAULT AGGR ASSAULT/BATR
2005601401	. FT	D01	AT 9:0 HOLLOWAY/JIMMON/MARQUI	2 A.M. MURRAY	SENTENCE	LIC PLATE IL
2204558601	SD	D01	AT 9:1 ADAMS/ASEFAW/TECLEGLOR	O A.M. STEVENSON	FINAL PRETRL	OPERA HI BAC OWI
2105842301	FT	D01	AT 10:0 ALFORD/DMONDRA/TYREESE	O A.M. STEVENSON	REVIEW	LIC PLATE IL
2305598801	FY	D01	DAVIS/LARRY/DARNELL	STEVENSON	DISCHARGE	RETAIL FRAUD
2104518701	SM	D01	POWE/MCARTHUR/	STEVENSON	REVIEW	B&E WO OWNER
2104562501	SD	D01	VANDERVEN/AUSTIN/DAVID	STEVENSON	REVIEW	OWVI
2204522201	SM	D01	AT 11:00 CROWLEY/RHUBEN/	O A.M. FITZPATRICK	FINAL PRETRL	TRESPASS
2304497501	SM	D01		P.M. FITZPATRICK	ARRN ON BW	RETAIL FRAUD
1306353201	ST	D01	GRAY/DETERRANCE/ANDRE	SMITH LISA	ARRN ON BW	DWLS OWI
9706981501	SM	D01	NEWSOME/ANTONIO/	WCS - CRIMS	ARRN ON BW	ASSAULT/BATR
2104519201	SM	D01	POPOVICI/ALEX/CHRISTIA	BARTAWAY JUS	ARRN ON BW	RETAIL FRAUD
2305709001	FY	D01	RAMSEY/LAROME/	STEVENSON	REVIEW	MOTOR VEHICL
2304536201	SM	D01		P.M. STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	MDOP
2404431601	SM	D01		P.M. STEVENSON		MDOP ASSAULT/BATR
2404432001	SM	D01	WATKINS/LADON/	STEVENSON	PRETRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR

				•		
CASE#			NAME AT 8-3	ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE
			BAILEY/ANTHONY/KEITH	O A.M. UPSHAW DONAL	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO CHILD ABUS-4
2404468601	SM	D01	BROWN/MICHAEL/ANTHONY	UPSHAW DONAL	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2404461601	. SM	D01	FLAMER/LAVAIL/	ADAMS LATASH	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2404468701	. SM	D01	KHAN/SAIF/	KALLABAT	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304563801	SM	D01	RIVERA/EDISON/	KIRKLAND	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2404461501	SM	D01	SINGLETON/IRA/JIBRAIL	EATON TREVA	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304575901	SM	D01	TRICE/ANDREW/PAUL	WALTON TATIA	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2404461801	SM	D01	DIR I ISTRO / TRANSPORTED /	EATON TREVA	PRETRIAL	DOMESTIC VIO
2304480001	SM	D01	DTT 7 / TO 050 /:	A.M. ROBERTS	FINAL PRETRL	ASSAULT/BATR
2404422701	SM	. נסם	AT 10:00 BANES/ROWLAND/TODD			
				RAGAN	SENTENCE	DOMESTIC VIO
4304428701	SM)	D01 1	WILLIAMS/MARILYN/	RAGAN	TRIAL	ASSAULT/BATR

COURTROOM CALENDAR	FOR	KEVIN F.	ROBBINS
THURSDAY -	MAY	16, 2024	

PAGE 1

CASE#	TYP PTY		ATTY/OFF	PROCEEDING	CHARGE		
2405562701	FY D01	BAILEY/MARVIN/ALLEXZAN	5 A.M. HOLLER	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405569001	FY D01	GRAVES/KAHMONI/ROBERT-	SULLIVAN	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405635401	FY D01	GREEN/ARAA/	FRANULIC	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405571001	FY D01	HODGES/CADREA/LAGRACE	POLK	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405638901	FY D01	LEE/CHRIS/SHEN	CRIPPS	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405638001	FY D01	RASCOL/KEVIN/	HADDAD	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
2405565101	FY D01	WARREN/BOSS/	JONES	PROB CAUSE	CARRYING CON		
AT 10:00 A.M.							
2405604801		A1 10:00) A.M. -	HEARING			
2405616501				HEARING	٠		
2405537001				HEARING			

HEARING

2405611801